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SAN LEANDRO
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Simeon Diaz
(510) 963-2770
e Garfield Elementary
e James Monroe Elementary
e McKinley Elementary
e Washington Elementary

SAN LEANDRO
X3 11
Katina Smith
(510) 876-2394
e James Madison Elementary
e Jefferson Elementary
e Halkin Elementary
e Roosevelt Elementary

X

Rojelio Zaragoza

(510) 876-2417
e Bancroft Middle School
e Bohannon Middle School
e Edendale Middle School
e John Muir Middle School

TP BRI B I H A,

SAN LORENZO [X
WMFE T

Sen Saechao
(510) 318-4463
e Colonial Acres Elementary
e Hesperian Elementary
e Hillside Elementary
e Lorenzo Manor Elementary

SAN LORENZO [X

WFE 1T

Ray Jackson

(510) 909-3734
e Bay Elementary
e Corvallis Elementary
e Dayton Elementary
e Del Rey Elementary
e Grant Elementary

e Washington Manor Middle School
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GARFIELD ELEMENTARY

13050 Aurora Drive
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Asé Clark
510-856-6656
ase.clark@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Lorena Hernandez Sanchez
lorena.hernandez@bgcsl.org
510-616-8120

JAMES MADISON
ELEMENTARY

14300 Bancroft Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94578

Program Manager:

Reyna Delgado
510-421-9877
reyna.delgado@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Marianna Zuniga
510-975-0213
marianna.zuniga@bgcsl.org

HALKIN ELEMENTARY

1300 Williams Street
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Stephanie Buenrostro
510-856-6258
stephanie@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
To be confirmed
510-975-0209

JAMES MONROE
ELEMENTARY

3750 Monterey Blvd
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Navyeli Pena
nayeli.pena@bgcsl.org
510-856-6244

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Tammy Hernandez
tammy.hernandez@bgcsl.org
510-975-0212




SLUSDN. BEHEERER

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY

14300 Bancroft Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94578

Program Manager:
Pedro Guitron
pedro@bgcsl.org
510-856-6243

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Diana Morales
510-363-5127
diana@bgcsl.org

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY

951 Dowling Blvd.
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Elizabeth Avila
510-421-6445
elizabeth.avila@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Elisa Ortiz

510-975-0401
elisa@bgcsl.org

MCKINLEY ELEMENTARY

2150 E.14th Street
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:

Tiara Williams
510-856-6722
tiara.williams@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Alexandra Maravilla
341-688-9301
alexandra.maravilla@bgcsl.org

WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY

250 Dutton Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Laurie D'Angelo
510-856-6611
laurie.dangelo@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Veronica Flores
510-975-0207
veronica.flores@bgcsl.org
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BANCROFT MIDDLE SCHOOL

1150 Bancroft Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Laura Corona
510-566-3305
laura.corona@bgcsl.org

JOHN MUIR MIDDLE SCHOOL

1444 Williams Street
San Leandro, CA 94577

Program Manager:
Daveena Medios
510-566-9930
daveena.medios@bgcsl.org
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BAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2001 Bockman Road
San Lorenzo, CA 94580

Program Manager:
Etonya “Tonya" Titus
510-495-4563
etonya.titus@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Kenesha Parnell
510-975-0250
kenesha@bgcsl.org

CORVALLIS ELEMENTARY

14790 Corvallis Street
San Leandro, CA 94579

Program Manager:

Mause'Ah Thompson
510-975-0214
mause'ah.thompson@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Danny Behric
341-688-9293
dannybehric@bgcsl.org

COLONIAL ACRES
ELEMENTARY

17115 Meekland Avenue
Hayward, CA 94541

Program Manager
Nancy Robles
510-566-3304
nancy@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Angelica Rosales
510-975-021
angelica.rosales@bgcsl.org

DAYTON ELEMENTARY

1500 Dayton Avenue
San Lorenzo, CA 94579

Program Manager:

Eva Aranguren Ortega
510-963-2866
evaaranguren(@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Camila Oviedo
510-909-5304
camila@bgcsl.org
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DEL REY ELEMENTARY

1510 Via Sonya
San Lorenzo, CA 94580

Program Manager:
Saydeh Pena
341-688-9402
saydeh.pena@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Valeria Macias
510-944-6949
valeriamacias@bgcsl.org

HESPERIAN ELEMENTARY

620 Drew Street
San Lorenzo, CA 94580

Program Manager:
Jonica Cruz
510-566-1069
jonica.cruz@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
To be confirmed

LORENZO MANOR
ELEMENTARY

18250 Bengal Avenue
Hayward, CA 94541

Program Manager:
Claudia Rocha
510-566-1827
claudiar@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Isabel Amador
510-549-6748
isabel.amador@bgcsl.org

GRANT ELEMENTARY

879 Grant Avenue
San Lorenzo, CA 94580

Program Manager:

Isabel Morales
341-766-1381
isabel.morales@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Esther Kolleh
510-909-6531
esther@bgcsl.org

HILLSIDE ELEMENTARY

15980 Marcella Street
San Leandro, CA 94578

Program Manager:
Marcus Herron
510-566-9931
marcus.herron@bgcsl.org

Kinder Club Coordinator:
Yaminah “Yaya" Omari
341-688-9358
yaminah.omari@bgcsl.org
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BOHANNON MIDDLE SCHOOL

800 Bockman Road
San Lorenzo, CA 94580

Program Manager:
Daniel Leslie
510-909-8453
daniel@bgcsl.org

EDENDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

16160 Ashland Avenue
San Lorenzo, CA 94580

Donte Rodgers
510-975-0210
Donte.Rodgers@bgcsl.org

WASHINGTON MANOR
MIDDLE SCHOOL

1170 Fargo Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94579

Program Manager:
Julian Amador
510-909-6205
julian@bgcsl.org
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GREAT FUTURES START HERE.

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF SAN LEANDRO

Boys & Girls Clubs of San Leandro

2200 San Leandro Blvd.
San Leandro, CA 94577

510-483-5581

BGCSL.org
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